P16000033993

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ac	dress)	<i>a.</i>		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		·		





700284212987

04/11/16--01035--023 **70.00

16 APR 11 AMID: 20

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 16 APR | | AM 10: 20

UBJECT: AliToVi		ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

2330 Ersoff Blvd. NE

Address

Palm Bay, Fl. 32905

City, State & Zip

(321) 298-5658

Daytime Telephone number

ruelarue@internationalsciencecenter.org

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be:		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, i	f different is:
Paim Bay, Fl. 32905			
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE he corporation is organized is:	and all lawful business	
			16 AP 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
ARTICLE IV SHARA The number of shares of	ES 10,000,000 stock is:		FOR CONTAINE I AH IO: 20
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Mr. Rue LaRue / CEO		
Name and Title Address	2330 Ersoff Blvd. NE	Name and Title: Address:	
	Palm Bay, Fl. 32905	 	
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ss	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	untable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Mr. Rue LaRue	practic) of the registered agent is.
Address:	2330 Ersoff Blvd. NE	
	Palm Bay, Fl. 32905	
		6 Xg.
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	APR
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Mr. Rue LaRue	50 The state of th
Address:	2330 Ersoff Blvd. NE	
	Palm Bay, Fl. 32905	
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, i	FFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
If an effective lays after the f	date is listed, the date must be specific ar	nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
		oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's	effective date on the Department of State's	records.
		f process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
his certificate, l	I am familiar with and accept the appointment	ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
K	ue Lakue	<u>4-7-2016</u>
	Required Signature/Registered A	
		erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
locument to the	Department of State constitutes a third deg	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Kı	u Laken	4-7-2016
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date